
Hallenspielplan  Hemmingen, KGS  ( 403290 )
Hohe Bünte 4
30966   Hemmingen

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 26.05.2024 12:30 OL MJB SV Eintracht Hiddestorf JSG Söhre-Himmelsthür 23:27

So. 02.06.2024 14:30 OL MJB SV Eintracht Hiddestorf MTV Braunschweig II 25:32

Sa. 21.09.2024 00:00 OL MJB SV Eintracht Hiddestorf SV Stöckheim 0:0

Sa. 28.09.2024 00:00

00:00

RL MJD

RK1 MJD

SV Eintracht Hiddestorf

SV Eintrach...destorf II

TuS Altwarmbüchen

SG Börde Handball II

0:0

0:0

Sa. 19.10.2024 00:00 OL MJB SV Eintracht Hiddestorf VfL Hameln 0:0

Sa. 09.11.2024 00:00 OL MJB SV Eintracht Hiddestorf HSG Grönegau-Melle 0:0

Sa. 16.11.2024 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

OL MJB

RK MJC

RL MJD

RK WJD

SV Eintracht Hiddestorf

SV Eintracht Hiddestorf

SV Eintracht Hiddestorf

SV Eintracht Hiddestorf

JSG Söhre-Himmelsthür

TSV Anderten III

JSG Söhre-Himmelsthür II

SG Misburg

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 08.02.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

RK MJC

RL MJD

RK1 MJD

RK WJD

SV Eintracht Hiddestorf

SV Eintracht Hiddestorf

SV Eintrach...destorf II

SV Eintracht Hiddestorf

HSG Laatzen-Rethen

HSG Laatzen-Rethen

SV Alfeld

TKJ Sarstedt

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 01.03.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

OL MJB

RK MJC

RL MJD

RK WJD

SV Eintracht Hiddestorf

SV Eintracht Hiddestorf

SV Eintracht Hiddestorf

SV Eintracht Hiddestorf

HSV Warberg/Lelm

HSG 09 Gronau/Barfelde

JSG Söhre-Himmelsthür

SV Alfeld

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 08.03.2025 00:00 RK MJC SV Eintracht Hiddestorf TV E. Sehnde II 0:0


